Plac Namn

Rak lista

1 Ingela Norlin

2 Jonathan Rydberg
3 Erik Nilsson

4 Thomas Simonsen
5 Peter Eriksson

6 Jonathan Lindoff

7 Per Olof Isaksson
8 Fredrik Jonsson

9 Claes Lindblom

10 Martin Luhanko

11 Elias Wejsfelt

12 Lars Isberg

13 Janos Czifrik

14 Anders Andersson
15 Magnus Fagerstrom
16 Eva Durholt

17 Mats Olsson

18 Lars Peter Nilsson
19 Dick Nilsson

20 Lars Lindeberg

21 Leif Nilsson

22 Bo Goéran Svensson
23 Kent Hallberg

24 Toni Nilsson

25 Lena Nilsson

26 Johanna Lindoff
27 Mattias Wik

28 Stefan Nilsson

29 Simon Kirkegaard
30 Kenneth Granholm
31 Olle Johansson

32 Helene Bjorlin

33 Elias Lindberg

34 Magnus Nordkvist
35 Kent Kirkegaard
36 Stefan Lindoff

Klubb

BGK Linjen
Olofstroms BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Malmé BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Uppsala BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Malmd BGK
BGK Varend
Malmé BGK
BGK Linjen
Malmd BGK
Malmé BGK
Olofstréms BGK
BGK Karnan
BGK Linjen
BGK Karnan
Olofstréms BGK
Asarums BGK
BGK Linjen
Asarums BGK
Hjelmsjé BGK
Hjelmsjé BGK
Olofstréms BGK
BGK Karnan
Uppsala BGK
Malmé BGK
Hjelmsjo BGK
Hjelmsjé BGK
Asarums BGK
BGK Karnan
BGK Linjen
BGK Linjen
BGK Varend
BGK Linjen
Malmd BGK

S1

21
21
20
20
23
21
20
19
21
21

22
26

23
25
25

27
24
25

21
25
28
25

24

24
24
25
29

S2

22
24
21
21
22
20
20

26
21
23

24
21
23
24

21
20
22
20
20
21
28
25
25
26
27

23

29
29
31
24

S3

21
20
21
22
20

24
21
20

20
23

21
24

20
21
26
22
24
25
23
23
27

25
26

29
26

26

27

S4

19
20
21
22
23
22
21
24
23
29
25
23

25
22
25
25
26
24
21
25
24
23
19

19
24
27

30
26
25
24

S5

20
62
105
106
107
107
86
108
87
110
91
114
46
46
116
93
93
93
117
94
94
118
119
119
96
73
75
125
127
51
103
26
104
105
106
133

Sida

1

A 4

Snitt

20,0
20,7
21,0
21,2
21,4
21,4
215
21,6
21,8
22,0
22,8
22,8
23,0
23,0
23,2
23,3
23,3
23,3
23,4
23,5
23,5
23,6
23,8
23,8
24,0
24,3
25,0
25,0
254
25,5
25,8
26,0
26,0
26,3
26,5
26,6
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37 Mart Kasper

38 Stefan Jonsson
39 Claes Morck

40 Patric Fransson
41 Per Friskopp

42 Sven Matsson
43 Rolf Hiller

44 UIf Westholm
45 Reinhe Rubér
46 Linda Iversen
47 Stefan Johnsson
48 Tommy Nilsson
49 Mikael Kvist

50 Emma Lindberg
51 Peter Lindberg
52 Stefan Bertmyr
53 Lars Lilja

54 Gunilla Hedberg
55 Jonas Salgfors
56 Kerstin Carlson
57 Anders Nilsson
58 Sinikka Lindberg
59 Daniel Gedda

Klubb

BGK Karnan
Asarums BGK
Asarums BGK
Asarums BGK
Asarums BGK
BGK Linjen
Asarums BGK
Malmd BGK
BGK Karnan
Asarums BGK
Asarums BGK
BGK Linjen
BGK Varend
BGK Linjen
BGK Linjen
BGK Linjen
BGK Varend
BGK Karnan
BGK Varend
BGK Karnan
Malmé BGK
BGK Karnan
BGK Karnan

S1

28
25
24
27

22
30
23
32
35

31

34

33
31

33
35
42
36
42

S2

28
29
23
31
27

34
31
28

27
33

31

32

37

37

35

S3

27
29
27

33
25
29
24

30
31
29
29
31
34
28
30

32
50
40

25
25

25

30
28

26
29

26
31

35
33
32
32
39
39

S5

28
31
27
29

28

27

31
28

28
38
33
30
31
29
38
38

80
107
108
81
83
111
85
142
87
116
59
89
119
122
62
95
97
130
133
135
135
198
159

Sida

2

Snitt

26,7
26,8
27,0
27,0
27,7
27,8
28,3
28,4
29,0
29,0
29,5
29,7
29,8
30,5
31,0
31,7
32,3
32,5
33,3
33,8
33,8
39,6
39,8

av



